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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

4201
8030

W16667
500 SEK

Skoda Felicia -97
Cell package  

5DK-S 1,3I 5VXLRATT AIRBAG
 

Svensk Bilåtervinning AB
019-450690

11.474
A

4201
8030

W12654
600 SEK

Skoda Felicia -97
Cell package  

5DCC1,6 5VXL,AC
 

Svensk Bilåtervinning AB
019-450690

5.369
A


